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COCHKTAILS
HUTONG SIGNATURES

Chinese Lantern
Aperol, St. Germain, cava, mandarin, plum bitters

Comfortably Numb

Vanilla vodka, lychee liqueur, honey, lime, Thai chili, Sichuan peppercorn

SHANGHAI NYC CREATIONS

I’'m Your Venus

Kleos Mastiha, Giffard Banane du Bresil, lemon, lime, egg white
Magic Lamp

Jasmine tea-infused Maestro Dobel Tequila, Braulio, Lucano, St. Agrestis,
grapefruit, lime, honey

Dakota

Rosemary Vodka, Strawberry, Aloe, ltalicus Bergamot, lemon

Pink Panda

Michter’'s US* 1 Rye, Campari, L'Orgeat, pineapple, lime, pandan

Vermilion Bird
Five-spiced rum, ginger beer, lemon, butterfly pea flower

Ancient Old-Fashioned

Sesame-washed Bourbon, Hennessy VS, Benedictine, molé bitters

Lucky Dragon
Glenmorangie X, Amontilado sherry, Ancho Reyes verde, Nocino,
Angostura bitters, five-spice tincture

Maiden Lane
Szechuan peppercorn infused Farmers gin, Velvet Falernum, Rothman &
Winter apricot, lime

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Butterfly Rickey

Butterfly pea flower tea, lemon, honey, plum bitters

Passion No.9
Passionfruit, vanilla, mint

Grapefruit and Rosemary Tonic, London Essence

White Peach and Jasmine Soda, London Essence
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BY THE GLAD
CHAMPACNE & SPARKLING

Gonet Medeville
ler Tradition, Champagne, France | O

Pol Roger

Reserve, Champagne, France

Chandon
Napa Valley, California

WHITE WINE

Sauvignon Blanc
Chateau de Sancerre, Loire, France

Riesling
Selbach-Oster, Mosel, Germany
Chardonnay

Joseph Drouhin, Borgogne, France

Albarino

Zarate, Rias Baixas, Spain

ROSE WINE

Grenache
Chateau de L'Escarelle, Provence, France

RED WINE
Pinot Noir
Melville, Sta. Rita Hills, California, USA

Sangiovese
Paolo e Lorenzo Marchionni Rossovigliano, Tuscany, Italy | R

Tempranillo

La Rioja Alta, Rioja Reserva Vina Alberdi, Rioja, Spain
Barbera d’Alba

Podere Ruggieri, Corsini, Piedmont, ltaly

Cabernet Sauvignon
Chappellet Mountain Cuvee, Napa Valley, California
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O - Organic, B - Biodynamic, R - Raw, K - Kosher




SARE BY THE GLAS

Junmai
Masumi Okuden Kantsukuri, Nagano

Junmai Ginjo

Dewazakura Dewasansan Green Ridge, Yamagata
Yamahai Daiginjo

Tedorigawa Chrysantemum Meadow, Ishikawa
Nigori Ginjo

Nagurayama Snow White, Fukushima

NATURALLY SWEET & FORTIFIED WINE

Royal Tokaiji, 2018
Late Harvest Tokaj, Hungary

Moulin Touchais, 1994

Chenin Blanc, Coteaux du Layon, Loire, France
Chateau d’Yquem, 2005

Semillon, Sauternes, Bordeaux

Niepoort 20 Year Tawny Port, NV

Touriga Nacional, Portugal

Quinta da Corte, 2015
Late Bottled Vintage, Douro, Portugal

BEER

Tsingtao
Lager, China | 11.20z

Kronenbourg
Lager, France | 11.20z

Half Acre Daisy Cutter

American Pale Ale, New York | 160z

Master Gao
Jasmine Tea Lager, China | 11.20z

Young Master Jade Scorpion
Peppercorn Pilsner, Hong Kong | 11.20z

Young Master Neon City
Mandarin and Bergamot Zest Pale Ale, Hong Kong | 11.20z

Abita
Amber Lager, New Orleans | 120z

Athletic

Upside Dawn, Non-Alcoholic, Connecticut | 120z
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WHITE

001 Gonet Medeville, NV

010

014

013

on

015

018

028

017

025

023

ROSE

Ter Cru Tradition, Champagne | O

Billecart Salmon, NV
Reserve, Champagne

Pol Roger, NV

Reserve, Champagne

Philipponnat, NV

Royale Reserve, Champagne

Louis Roederer, NV
Collection 242, Champagne | O

Ruinart, NV

Blanc de Blancs, Champagne

Billecart Salmon Vintage, 2009
Extra Brut, Champagne

Krug 168" Edition
Grande Cuvee, Champagne

Dom Perignon, 2012

Louis Roederer, 2014
Cristal, Champagne | B

Philipponnat, 1992
Clos des Goisses L.V., Champagne

003 Langlois Chateau, NV

Brut Rosé, Cremant de Loire

044 Paul Laurent, NV

Brut Rosé, Champagne

041 Henri Billiot, NV

Grand Cru, Champagne

045 Billecart Salmon, NV

Rosé, Champagne

043 Ruinart, NV
Rosé, Champagne

040 Bollinger, NV

Rosé, Champagne

CHAMPACNE & SPARKLING

bl
125

160

165

200

230

250

270

520

610

740

1,990

90

105

160
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250
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O - Organic, B - Biodynamic, R - Raw, K - Kosher




VODRA

Arbikie Nadar | Scotland 19
Albany Distilling Company | New York 19
Tito’s | Texas 19
Ketel One | Netherlands 19
Belvedere Smogory Forest | Poland 21
Grey Goose | France 21
Stolichnaya Elit | Latvia 23
GIN
Arbikie Nadar | Scotland 19
Bombay Sapphire | England 19
Plymouth Gin | England 19
Tanqueray Ten | England 21
Hendrick’s | Scotland 21
Farmers Gin | Minnesota 19
Monkey 47 Schwarzwald Dry | Germany 26
Forthave Spirits Blue | New York 19
Neversink | New York 19
Perry’s Tot Navy Strength | New York 18
RUM
Banks 5 Island | World Blend 18
Hampden Estate Rum Fire | Jamaica 18
Plantation Stiggins Fancy Pineapple | Trinidad and Tobago 18
Rhum Clement Cuvee Homére | Martinique 39
St. Lucia Distillers Chairman’s Reserve | St. Lucia 18
Plantation O.F.T.D | Barbados 18
Ron Zacapa 23 Year | Guatemala 23
Diplomatco Reserva Exclusiva | Venezuela 22
Santa Teresa 1796 | Venezuela 21
El Dorado Single Still - Enmore | Guyana 27
Novo Fogo Cachaca Silver | Brasil 17
A /

20z pour for spirits | Add Mixers +$2.5




TEQUILA

Arette Blanco 19
Don Julio Blanco 23
Don Julio Anejo 29
Don Julio 1942 69
Casamigos Reposado 25
Clase Azul Reposado 65
El Tesoro Blanco 28
El Tesoro Reposado 30
El Tesoro Anejo 35
Jose Cuervo Reserva de la Familia Extra Afiejo 61
Maestro Dobel Diamante 19
Casa Dragones Joven 85
Tears of Llorona, Extra Afiejo 90
ME/ZCAL & RAICILLA
Del Maguey Vida | Oaxaca 19
Los Siete Misterios | Tepeztate 22
Gem and Bolt | Oaxaca 21
Rey Campero | Oaxaca 24
Estancia | Lechuguilla Raicilla 19
SUNDRY SPIRITS
Luzhou Laojiao Ming River Baijiu | China 19
Yanagita Barley Shochu | Japan 17
Por Siempre Sotol | Mexico 19
Brennivin Aquavit | Iceland 17
A /

20z pour for spirits | Add Mixers +$2.5




Woodford Reserve | Kentucky
Hillrock Solera Aged | New York
Rough Rider Double Casked | New York
Widow Jane 10 Year | New York

Basil Hayden’s | Kentucky

Knob Creek | Kentucky

Maker’s Mark | Kentucky

Michter’s US*1 | Kentucky

Old Rip Van Winkle10 Year | Kentucky
Pappy Van Winkle 12 Year | Kentucky
Pappy Van Winkle 15 Year | Kentucky

RYE

Hutong House Blend

Hudson Maple Cask | New York
Fort Hamilton | New York

Ragtime Botiled in Bond | New York
Rittenhouse | Kentucky

Michter’s US*1 | Kentucky
Whistlepig Farmstock | Vermont
Whistlepig 12 Year | Vermont

OTHER AMERICAN WHISKEY

Coppersea Green Malt Barley | New York

Van Brunt American Whiskey | New York

George Dickel Tennessee Whiskey No.12 | Tennessee
Macklowe Single Malt Cask No.62 | Kentucky

20
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75
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22
19
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20z pour for spirits | Add Mixers +$2.5
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Jameson

Red Breast 12 Year
Bushmills 10 Year
Bushmills 21 Year

JAPANESE WHISKY

Matsui Pure Malt Kurayoshi | Tottori
Nikka Coffey Grain | Miyagokyo
Suntory Toki | Osaka

Suntory Yamazaki, 12 Year | Osaka

SCOICH WHISKY

Johnnie Walker Black | Speyside
Glenmorangie X | Highlands

Amrut Cask Strength | India

Ardberg Wee Beastie 5 Year | Islay
Highland Park 12 Year | Orkney

Highland Park 18 Year | Orkney

Balvenie 12 Year Doublewood | Speyside
Balvenie 14 Year Caribbean Cask | Speyside
Glenfiddich 15 Year Solera Reserve | Speyside
Glenlivet 15 Year French Oak | Highlands
Macallan 12 Year Sherry Oak | Highlands
Macallan 18 Year Sherry Oak | Highlands
Talisker 10 Year | Isle Of Skye

Oban 14 Year | Highlands

19
23
23
61

23
24
26
47

23
19
24
25
23
44
25
29
31
31
28
98
26
28

20z pour for spirits | Add Mixers +$2.5




BRANDY

La Diablada Pisco | Peru 18
Lustau Brandy de Jerez Solera Reserva | Spain 17
Hennessy Paradis Imperial | France 435
Hennessy Black | France 25
Pierre Ferrand Cognac Sel. des Anges | France 51
Roger Groult Calvados 3 Year Réserve | France 18
Cognac Park XO Year of the Rabbit | France 28
Tesseron Cognac XO Lot 76 | France 38
LIQUEUR g
Amaretto Disaronno | Lombardy 16
Benedictine D.O.M. | Normandy 15
Chambord | Loire Valley 15
Drambuie | Scotland 15
Frangelico | Piedmont 16
Giffard Creme de Mure | Loire Valley 15
Giffard Pamplemousse Rosé | Loire Valley 15
Giffard Peche de Vigne | Loire Valley 15
Giffard Creme de Violette | Loire Valley 15
Giffard Lichi-Li | Loire Valley 15
Grand Marnier | Cognac 26
Heimat Nectarine | Hudson, New York 18
Kleos Mastiha | Chios, Greece 15
Lejay Cassis | Dijon 15
Leopold Bros. Sour Apple | New York 15
Luxardo Maraschino | Padova 15
Luxardo Limoncello | Padova 15
Marolo Mila | Italy 18
Midori | Japan 15
Rapa Giovanni Noci | Piedmont 16
Cointreau | Angers 15
St. Germain | Paris 15
N /

20z pour for spirits | Add Mixers +$2.5




APERITIF

Equipo Navazos Manzanilla en Rama | Jerez, Spain
Lustau Dry Amontillado Los Arcos | Jerez, Spain
Aperol Aperitivo | Veneto, ltaly

Campari Aperitivo | Lombardy, ltaly

Cocchi Americano Bianco | Piedmont, Italy

Lillet Blanc | Bordeaux, France

Pernod | Paris, France

Pimm’s No.1 Cup | England

DIGESTIF

Grappa di Franciacorta | Lombardy, ltaly
Grappa Poli Vespaiolo | Veneto, ltaly

Grappa INVecchiata di Bradia Bricco dell’Uccellone 2016 | Italy

Sambuca Molinari | Lazio, ltaly
Cardamaro Vino Amaro | Piedmont, ltaly
St. Agrestis Amaro | New York

Carpano Antica Formula | Puglia, ltaly
Cynar | Lazio, Italy

Amaro Lucano | Basilicata, ltaly

Amaro Cio Cara | Lazio, ltaly

Braulio Amaro Alpino | Lombardy, ltaly
Fernet Vittone | Milan, ltaly

Branca Menta | Milan, Italy

Jade Absinthe Supérieure Esprit Edouard | Saumur, France
Chartreuse Yellow | Voiron, France
Chartreuse Green |Voiron, France
Chartreuse V.E.P. Yellow | Voiron, France
Chartreuse V.E.P. Green | Voiron, France

TEAS

Jasmine Tea | Fujian Province | Green

Oolong Tea | Fujian Province | Oolong

Golden Yunnan | Yunnan Province | Black
Gunpowder Green | Zhejiang Province | Green
Olive Leaves
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20z pour for spirits | Add Mixers +$2.5
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